
CORSA   delle POLLE
domenica 26 luglio 2015

classifica GENERALE

cl. pett tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno sex

1 1 36:47 PIGONI MATTEO RCM 1974 M

2 2 37:28 FRANZESE SALVATORE REGGIO EVENS 1985 M

3 3 37:29 ROCCHI MARCO RCM 1976 M

4 4 38:43 MANFREDINI TOMMASO MDS 1980 M

5 20 38:48 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME 1967 M

6 5 39:22 DONATI ALESSANDRO MDS 1985 M

7 44 41:06 FELLONI ALBERTO CUS FERRARA 1973 M

8 36 41:32 FERRARI FRANCESCO MDS 1994 M

9 28 41:56 MONTORSI LUCA RCM 1985 M

10 6 42:28 CROVETTI MASSIMO MADONNINA 1974 M

11 7 42:32 FERRARI GIOVANNI MDS 1991 M

12 30 42:44 BARBUTI STEFANO ATL.FRIGNANO 1971 M

13 48 43:18 BERNABEI ANDREA POL.ZOLA 1971 M

14 14 43:52 MARCONI GLORIA CORRADINI 1968 F

15 21 44:56 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME 1982 F

16 27 45:00 AGAZZANI MARCO RCM 1994 M

17 34 45:52 FERRARI ANTONIO MDS 1960 M

18 25 45:56 MANNINI CLAUDIO AVIS ZERO POS. 1975 M

19 19 46:08 CECCARELLI LUIGI URECCHIELLA 1969 M

20 26 47:04 CUSCIANNA VITO RCM 1960 M

21 32 47:20 BARBARI MARCO BPER 1985 M

22 47 47:43 TILOCCA GIOVANNI SAN DONNINO 1967 M

23 15 48:57 NADINI EMANUELE 1987 M

24 16 49:17 LORENZETTI MAURIZIO LA GALLA 1963 M

25 23 49:20 TAGLIATI MASSIMILIANO AVIS ZERO POS. 1972 M

26 31 49:52 BENEDETTI ROBERTO RCM 1961 M

27 39 49:57 BARBIERI SILVIA FRATELLANZA 1988 F

28 35 50:43 PAGLIAI DAVID SIVANO FEDI 1970 M

29 33 50:52 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GABBI 1974 F

30 38 50:53 MADINE REGIS SASSOLESE 1976 F

31 46 52:48 CASONI ELESA SAN DONNINO 1975 F

32 40 54:33 PLESSI ALAN ROCCA 1974 M

33 41 55:59 MONTRESOR PAOLO VALPONE 1959 M

34 24 57:12 COLLIGIANI LINDA AVIS ZERO POS. 1972 F

35 18 57:36 LUGLI CLAUDIO UISP MO 1955 M

36 42 58:28 DI PASQUALE NICOLETTA MDS 1981 F

37 45 01:00:25 TAZIOLI MATTEO RCM 1994 M

38 43 01:00:34 DE LUCA FRANCESCO RCM 1958 M

39 37 01:00:35 VENTURELLI SARA RCM 1971 F

40 49 01:01:33 COVIELLO EMANUELE AVIS SAN FELICE 1964 M

41 22 01:02:26 BURBERI SARA AVIS ZERO POS. 1977 F

42 29 01:05:48 VERONESI GIUSEPPE POD.PERSICETAN. 1974 M

43 12 01:05:49 FUSARI PIETRO 1975 M

44 17 01:05:57 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA SAN DONNINO 1960 F



CORSA   delle POLLE
domenica 26 luglio 2015

classifica  MASCHILE

cl. pett tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno sex

1 1 36:47 PIGONI MATTEO RCM 1974 M

2 2 37:28 FRANZESE SALVATORE REGGIO EVENS 1985 M

3 3 37:29 ROCCHI MARCO RCM 1976 M

4 4 38:43 MANFREDINI TOMMASO MDS 1980 M

5 20 38:48 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME 1967 M

6 5 39:22 DONATI ALESSANDRO MDS 1985 M

7 44 41:06 FELLONI ALBERTO CUS FERRARA 1973 M

8 36 41:32 FERRARI FRANCESCO MDS 1994 M

9 28 41:56 MONTORSI LUCA RCM 1985 M

10 6 42:28 CROVETTI MASSIMO MADONNINA 1974 M

11 7 42:32 FERRARI GIOVANNI MDS 1991 M

12 30 42:44 BARBUTI STEFANO ATL.FRIGNANO 1971 M

13 48 43:18 BERNABEI ANDREA POL.ZOLA 1971 M

14 27 45:00 AGAZZANI MARCO RCM 1994 M

15 34 45:52 FERRARI ANTONIO MDS 1960 M

16 25 45:56 MANNINI CLAUDIO AVIS ZERO POS. 1975 M

17 19 46:08 CECCARELLI LUIGI URECCHIELLA 1969 M

18 26 47:04 CUSCIANNA VITO RCM 1960 M

19 32 47:20 BARBARI MARCO BPER 1985 M

20 47 47:43 TILOCCA GIOVANNI SAN DONNINO 1967 M

21 15 48:57 NADINI EMANUELE 1987 M

22 16 49:17 LORENZETTI MAURIZIO LA GALLA 1963 M

23 23 49:20 TAGLIATI MASSIMILIANO AVIS ZERO POS. 1972 M

24 31 49:52 BENEDETTI ROBERTO RCM 1961 M

25 35 50:43 PAGLIAI DAVID SIVANO FEDI 1970 M

26 40 54:33 PLESSI ALAN ROCCA 1974 M

27 41 55:59 MONTRESOR PAOLO VALPONE 1959 M

28 18 57:36 LUGLI CLAUDIO UISP MO 1955 M

29 45 01:00:25 TAZIOLI MATTEO RCM 1994 M

30 43 01:00:34 DE LUCA FRANCESCO RCM 1958 M

31 49 01:01:33 COVIELLO EMANUELE AVIS SAN FELICE 1964 M

32 29 01:05:48 VERONESI GIUSEPPE POD.PERSICETAN. 1974 M

33 12 01:05:49 FUSARI PIETRO 1975 M



CORSA   delle POLLE
domenica 26 luglio 2015

classifica FEMMINILE

cl. pett tempo Cognome Nome Società Anno sex

1 14 43:52 MARCONI GLORIA CORRADINI 1968 F

2 21 44:56 MARCOLINI MANUELA SPORTINSIEME 1982 F

3 39 49:57 BARBIERI SILVIA FRATELLANZA 1988 F

4 33 50:52 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GABBI 1974 F

5 38 50:53 MADINE REGIS SASSOLESE 1976 F

6 46 52:48 CASONI ELESA SAN DONNINO 1975 F

7 24 57:12 COLLIGIANI LINDA AVIS ZERO POS. 1972 F

8 42 58:28 DI PASQUALE NICOLETTA MDS 1981 F

9 37 01:00:35 VENTURELLI SARA RCM 1971 F

10 22 01:02:26 BURBERI SARA AVIS ZERO POS. 1977 F

11 17 01:05:57 ALBERTINI PATRIZIA SAN DONNINO 1960 F


